© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 09/08/21
3904A_NXFRD_SPEC
FEATURES
•	 	Auto-sensing forward and reverse phase dimming
•	 	Dims standard 120V or 277V lighting loads
•	 	Supports up to 1300W max load

© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: NXFRD-UNV
CATALOG #
NXFRD – UNV
Model Voltage
UNV 120/277/VACNXFRD NX Forward and Reverse Phase Dimming Converter
DIMENSIONS
3.50"
1.87"
0.60"
4.27"
Elevation View End CapFront
Plan View ISO
0.60"
4.27"
3.17"
1.59"
0.22"
5.51"4.84"
NXFRD 0-10V Dimming Converter
NX LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL
Page 3/4 Rev. 09/08/21
3904A_NXFRD_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Wiring Diagrams
Diagram for use with NXRCX Room Controller
Diagram for use with NXRCFX-2RD
NXFRD 0-10V Dimming Converter
NX LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL
Page 4/4 Rev. 09/08/21
3904A_NXFRD_SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
© 2021 Hubbell Control Solutions, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / hubbellcontrolsolutions.com